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Appeal No.

Appeal No.

Appeal No.

Appeal No.

Appeal No.

Appeal No.

Appeal No.

Appeal No.

Appeal No.

132639

132717

132653

131927

131928

131929

131935

131934

132423

002047 A00006-1

002058 A00020

002086 B00149-1

045052  00003-1

045053  00013-1

045056  00018-1

045057  00012-1

045069  00004-1

D0211   00087

ANDREW H. RAINES

ANDREW H. RAINES

ANDREW H. RAINES

ANDREW H. RAINES

ANDREW H. RAINES

ANDREW H. RAINES

ANDREW H. RAINES

ANDREW H. RAINES

ANDREW H. RAINES

May 17-21, 2021

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

Tax Year

Tax Year

Tax Year

Tax Year

Tax Year

Tax Year

Tax Year

Tax Year

Tax Year

HAMBY MICHAEL N & SHIRLEY D

EPPS CAROLYN J

MURTHA GLEN & VICKI

MURRAH JOHN F & COURTNEY W

CANALE JOHN D III

HARRISON LEIGH L

IRVINE RHYS W AND JOHN W

ROANE ANN W TRUST

EFC INVESTMENTS

HT009TN
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SHELBY

SHELBY

SHELBY

SHELBY

SHELBY

SHELBY

SHELBY

SHELBY

SHELBY

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

ASSESSOR APPEAL

ASSESSOR APPEAL

ASSESSOR APPEAL

ASSESSOR APPEAL

ASSESSOR APPEAL

ASSESSOR APPEAL

ASSESSOR APPEAL
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Appeal No.

Appeal No.

Appeal No.

Appeal No.

Appeal No.

Appeal No.

Appeal No.

Appeal No.

Appeal No.

132358

132833

132659

132357

132422

132421

131926

132668

132397

D0216   00124C

C0243   00645

C0244  A00517

D0137   00120

D0211   00086

D0211   00085

045051  00007-1

D0211  00164

D0222K A00023

ANDREW H. RAINES

ANDREW H. RAINES

ANDREW H. RAINES

ANDREW H. RAINES

ANDREW H. RAINES

ANDREW H. RAINES

ANDREW H. RAINES

ANDREW H. RAINES

ANDREW H. RAINES

May 17-21, 2021

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

Tax Year

Tax Year

Tax Year

Tax Year

Tax Year

Tax Year

Tax Year

Tax Year

Tax Year

POWELL THOMAS P & DEBRA B

LUKE INC

CARTWRIGHT FARMS

DHR FARMING LP

FISHERVILLE INVESTMENTS

FISHERVILLE INVESTMENTS

COCKE DAVID J & JERRY H

LOVELL MARK

JOHNSON DEANNA D LIVING TRUST

HT009TN
2Page:

SHELBY

SHELBY

SHELBY

SHELBY

SHELBY

SHELBY

SHELBY

SHELBY

SHELBY

16

17

15

10

11

12

13

14

14

ASSESSOR APPEAL
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132419

D0222S A00005ANDREW H. RAINES

May 17-21, 2021

2020Tax Year

TIM & TONIA HANSON
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SHELBY18




